Shoremaster® Frame Specification
Sheet
ATTACHMENT
Hooked bungee connects to aluminum bar
welded across bows.
OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS
A ______OVERALL LENGTH OF FRAME
B ______ INSIDE WIDTH OF FRAME

Boat Lift Brand ___________________________
F-125
PART NO. SIZE
OVERALL
LENGTH
"A"
INSIDE
WIDTH
"B"
SIDE RAIL
LENGTH
"C"
OUTSIDE
WIDTH
"D"
SM1000055 10’ X 55” 10' 4" 55 1/2" 7' 8 7/8" 58 3/8"
SM1000110 10’ X 110” 10' 4" 120 1/2" 6' 10 5/8" 115"
SM1300064 13' X 64" 13' 1-1/2" 65" 9' 10" 68 1/2"
SM1900084 19' X 84" 19' 84" 15' 10" 87 1/2"
SM1900096 19' X 96" 19' 96" 15' 10" 99 1/2"
SM2100096 21' X 96" 21' 96" 17' 10" 99 1/2"
SM2300100 23' X 100" 23' 100" 19' 10" 103 1/2"
SM1900108 19' X 108" 19' 1-1/2" 108 1/2" 15' 10" 112"
SM2100108 21' X 108" 21' 1-1/2" 108 1/2" 17' 10" 112"
SM2300108 23' X 108" 23' 1-1/2" 108 1/2" 19' 10" 112"
SM2500108 25' X 108" 25' 1-1/2" 108 1/2" 21' 10" 112"
SM2700108 27' X 108" 27' 2-1/2" 108 1/2" 23' 10" 112"
SM2900108 29’ X 108” 29'1-1/2" 108 1/2" 25'10" 112"
SM2100120 21’ X 120” 21'1-1/2 120 1/2" 17'10" 124"
SM2300120 23' X 120" 23' 1-1/2" 120 1/2" 19' 10" 124"
SM2500120 25' X 120" 25' 1-1/2" 120 1/2" 21' 10" 124"
SM2700120 27' X 120" 27' 1-1/2" 120 1/2" 23' 10" 124"
SM2900120 29' X 120" 29' 1-1/2" 120 1/2" 25' 10" 124"
SM3100120 31' X 120" 31' 1-1/2" 120 1/2" 27' 10" 124"
SM3300120 33' X 120" 33' 1-1/2" 120 1/2" 29' 10" 124"
Page 1
STANDARD VALANCE: 12” VALANCE
*ALL MEASUREMENTS (±1")
**If dimensions don't match above,

_____________________________________________________________________________________________
F-125
PART NO. SIZE
OVERALL
LENGTH
"A"
INSIDE
WIDTH
"B"
SIDE RAIL
LENGTH
"C"
OUTSIDE
WIDTH
"D"
SM2700132 27' X 132" 27' 132" 23' 10" 135 1/2"
SM2900132 29’ X 132” 29' 132" 25' 10" 135 1/2"
SM3100132 31’ X 132” 31' 132" 27' 10" 135 1/2"
SM3300132 33’ X 132” 33' 132" 29' 10" 135 1/2"
SM3500132 35’ X 132” 35' 132" 31' 10" 135 1/2"
Page 2
*ALL MEASUREMENTS (±1")
**If dimensions don't match above,
fill out detail sheet on page 3**